1 08 2 10 3 12 4 12 5 12 6 12	080050 00100	P F	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	OTY						struction Inc				struction Co Inc		Constructors Inc		elhaus Assoc Inc
2 10 3 12 4 12 5 12 6 12	00100			CITI	QIY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
3 12 4 12 5 12 6 12			PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD)	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,178.00	\$1,178.00	\$42,888.00	\$42,888.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
4 12 5 12 6 12			DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS LS	1	\$15,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$7,700.00	\$15,000.00 \$7,700.00	\$3,452.00 \$10,410.00	\$3,452.00 \$10,410.00	\$85,072.00 \$9,300.00	\$85,072.00 \$9,300.00	\$1,275.00 \$7,700.00	\$1,275.00 \$7,700.00	\$2,500.00 \$7,800.00	\$2,500.00 \$7,800.00	\$30,000.00 \$15,000.00	\$30,000.00 \$15,000.00
5 12 6 12	20090		CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING INDENTIFICATION SIGNS	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$350.00	\$7,700.00	\$1,220.00	\$2,440.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$350.00	\$7,700.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00
	20100		TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$12,667.98	\$12,667.98	\$11,832.00	\$11,832.00		\$184,640.00	\$124,200.00	\$124,200.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
7 12	20101	FA	FLAGGING	FA	3000	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00
	28652		PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA/DY	465	\$60.00	\$27,900.00	\$40.00	\$18,600.00	\$66.00	\$30,690.00	\$61.51	\$28,602.15	\$100.00	\$46,500.00	\$80.00	\$37,200.00	\$53.00	\$24,645.00
	29000		TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K) REMOVE CONCRETE BARRIER (K-RAIL)	LF LF	80 126	\$200.00 \$50.00	\$16,000.00 \$6,300.00	\$78.00 \$43.00	\$6,240.00 \$5,418.00	\$82.00 \$43.00	\$6,560.00 \$5,418.00	\$71.55 \$44.07	\$5,724.00 \$5,552.82	\$10.00 \$60.00	\$800.00 \$7,560.00	\$150.00 \$50.00	\$12,000.00 \$6,300.00	\$100.00 \$45.00	\$8,000.00 \$5,670.00
	30100		JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	120	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$19,350.00	\$19,350.00	\$37,467.00	\$37,467.00		\$201,920.00	\$36,420.00	\$36,420.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000,00	\$15,000.00
	30200		PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$3,616.00	\$3,616.00		\$3,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
	30310		RAIN EVENT ACTION PLAN	EA	4	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$548.00	\$2,192.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
	30320	_	STORM WATER SAMPLING ANALYSIS DAY	EA	4	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$493.00	\$1,972.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00
	30330	_	STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA EA	1 4	\$3,000.00 \$500.00	\$3,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$2,500.00 \$210.00	\$2,500.00 \$840.00	\$1,644.00 \$274.00	\$1,644.00 \$1,096.00	\$2,000.00 \$400.00	\$2,000.00 \$1,600.00	\$2,500.00 \$1,000.00	\$2,500.00 \$4,000.00	\$1,800.00 \$750.00	\$1,800.00 \$3,000.00	\$1,500.00 \$850.00	\$1,500.00 \$3,400.00
	30640		TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL	LF	2540	\$8.00	\$20,320.00	\$8.75	\$22,225.00	\$8.90	\$22,606.00	\$8.25	\$20,955.00	\$15.00	\$38,100.00	\$8.75	\$22,225.00	\$10.00	\$25,400.00
17 13	30680		TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF	670	\$10.00	\$6,700.00	\$9.20	\$6,164.00	\$11.00	\$7,370.00	\$5.00	\$3,350.00	\$15.00	\$10,050.00	\$9.20	\$6,164.00	\$9.50	\$6,365.00
			TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EA	4	\$6,800.00	\$27,200.00	\$3,385.00	\$13,540.00	\$1,867.00	\$7,468.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$12,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00
	30730 46002		STREET SWEEPING CONTRACTOR SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS)	LS LS	1	\$24,500.00 \$15,000.00	\$24,500.00 \$15,000.00	\$82,250.00 \$5,251.00	\$82,250.00 \$5,251.00	\$8,981.00 \$8,218.00	\$8,981.00 \$8,218.00	\$20,000.00 \$7,475.00	\$20,000.00 \$7,475.00	\$21,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$21,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$40,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$40,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$30,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$30,000.00 \$10,000.00
	10457		RESET TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)	LF	80	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,231.00	\$3,231.00	\$22.00	\$1,760.00	\$41.12	\$3,289.60	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$75.00	\$6,000.00
	60110	_	TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE	LF	925	\$9.00	\$8,325.00	\$8.50	\$7,862.50	\$10.00	\$9,250.00	\$6.00	\$5,550.00	\$25.00	\$23,125.00	\$8.50	\$7,862.50	\$8.50	\$7,862.50
	70103	-	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS)	LS	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$24,444.00	\$24,444.00		\$250,627.34	\$55,100.00	\$55,100.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
	39408		REMOVE TREE	EA	23	\$2,200.00	\$50,600.00	\$750.00	\$17,250.00	\$807.00	\$18,561.00	\$475.96	\$10,947.08	\$867.50	\$19,952.50	\$1,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$23,000.00
	90101		ROADWAY EXCAVATION ROADWAY EXCAVATION (SLIDE REMOVAL)	CY CY	2401 3015	\$200.00 \$200.00	\$480,200.00 \$603,000.00	\$134.00 \$170.00	\$321,734.00 \$512,550.00	\$108.00 \$146.00	\$259,308.00 \$440,190.00	\$73.12 \$72.82	\$175,561.12 \$219,552.30	\$140.00 \$140.00	\$336,140.00 \$422,100.00	\$120.00 \$250.00	\$288,120.00 \$753,750.00	\$475.00 \$50.00	\$1,140,475.00 \$150,750.00
	90140		TRENCH EXCAVATION	CY	1476	\$200.00	\$295,200.00	\$170.00	\$169,740.00	\$354.00	\$522,504.00	\$160.24	\$219,332.30	\$160.00	\$236,160.00	\$300.00	\$442,800.00	\$345.00	\$509,220.00
	98010		IMPORTED BORROW (CY)	CY	1486	\$140.00	\$208,040.00	\$95.00	\$141,170.00	\$110.00	\$163,460.00	\$51.01	\$75,800.86	\$1.00	\$1,486.00	\$80.00	\$118,880.00	\$235.00	\$349,210.00
	39894		PRIMARY REINFORCEMENT (UNIAXIAL GEOGRID)	SQYD	5210	\$9.00	\$46,890.00	\$6.00	\$31,260.00	\$8.00	\$41,680.00	\$8.05	\$41,940.50	\$4.00	\$20,840.00	\$12.00	\$62,520.00	\$11.50	\$59,915.00
	10252	_	SECONDARY REINFORCEMENT (BIAXIAL GEOGRID) BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT)	SQYD SQFT	1100 18416	\$9.00 \$0.70	\$9,900.00 \$12,891.20	\$5.50 \$0.37	\$6,050.00 \$6,813.92	\$21.00 \$1.00	\$23,100.00 \$18,416.00	\$9.53 \$0.37	\$10,483.00 \$6,813.92	\$4.00 \$0.37	\$4,400.00 \$6,813.92	\$14.00 \$0.37	\$15,400.00 \$6,813.92	\$13.50 \$0.50	\$14,850.00 \$9,208.00
	10232		ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (BLANKET)	SOFT	17580	\$0.75	\$12,891.20 \$13,185.00	\$0.66	\$6,813.92	\$1.00	\$18,416.00		\$6,813.92 \$11.602.80	\$0.57	\$6,813.92	\$0.57	\$6,813.92	\$0.75	\$9,208.00 \$13,185.00
	10350	-	FIBER ROLLS	LF	2560	\$6.65	\$17,024.00	\$5.63	\$14,412.80	\$7.00	\$17,920.00		\$14,412.80	\$5.63	\$14,412.80	\$5.63	\$14,412.80	\$6.00	\$15,360.00
5. 20	60203		CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY)	CY	559	\$250.00	\$139,750.00	\$148.00	\$82,732.00	\$91.00	\$50,869.00	\$85.96	\$48,051.64	\$300.00	\$167,700.00	\$110.00	\$61,490.00	\$225.00	\$125,775.00
			ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A)	TON LF	678 360	\$540.00	\$366,120.00	\$202.00	\$136,956.00	\$212.00	\$143,736.00	\$206.34	\$139,898.52	\$250.00	\$169,500.00	\$215.00	\$145,770.00	\$250.00	\$169,500.00
	94078		PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE A) PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE C)	LF	53	\$45.00 \$23.00	\$16,200.00 \$1,219.00	\$36.00 \$36.00	\$12,960.00 \$1,908.00	\$27.00 \$53.00	\$9,720.00 \$2,809.00	\$40.51 \$55.16	\$14,583.60 \$2,923.48	\$20.00 \$20.00	\$7,200.00 \$1,060.00	\$15.00 \$15.00	\$5,400.00 \$795.00	\$26.00 \$30.00	\$9,360.00 \$1,590.00
	98100		REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE	LF	29	\$40.00	\$1,160.00	\$20.00	\$580.00	\$13.00	\$377.00	\$42.91	\$1,244.39	\$140.00	\$4,060.00	\$10.00	\$290.00	\$40.00	\$1,160.00
	98200		COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	123	\$95.00	\$11,685.00	\$35.00	\$4,305.00	\$70.00	\$8,610.00	\$51.76	\$6,366.48	\$175.00	\$21,525.00	\$120.00	\$14,760.00	\$410.00	\$50,430.00
	80600		TEMPORARY SHORING	LS	1	\$609,300.00	\$609,300.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$57,939.00	\$57,939.00		\$390,826.15	\$308,000.00	\$308,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$736,739.00	\$736,739.00
	30646		24" HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE DOWNDRAIN 24" HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE TEE ENERGY DISSIPATO	LF EA	76	\$75.00 \$1,500.00	\$5,700.00 \$1,500.00	\$460.00 \$4,000.00	\$34,960.00 \$4,000.00	\$509.00 \$2,298.00	\$38,684.00 \$2,298.00	\$227.09 \$1,996.00	\$17,258.84 \$1,996.00	\$450.00 \$1,500.00	\$34,200.00 \$1,500.00	\$850.00 \$4,000.00	\$64,600.00 \$4,000.00	\$230.00 \$7,300.00	\$17,480.00 \$7,300.00
			12" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS V)	LF	67	\$550.00	\$36,850.00	\$900.00	\$60,300.00	\$856.00	\$57,352.00	\$642.05	\$43,017.35	\$700.00	\$46,900.00	\$475.00	\$31,825.00	\$600.00	\$40,200.00
44 66			12" CORRUGATED METAL PIPE	LF	166	\$200.00	\$33,200.00	\$185.00	\$30,710.00	\$147.00	\$24,402.00	\$225.55	\$37,441.30	\$275.00	\$45,650.00	\$110.00	\$18,260.00	\$255.00	\$42,330.00
	65016		18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE	LF	154	\$275.00	\$42,350.00	\$345.00	\$53,130.00	\$211.00	\$32,494.00	\$340.03	\$52,364.62	\$350.00	\$53,900.00	\$150.00	\$23,100.00	\$250.00	\$38,500.00
	65024 680285		24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.109" THICK) 4" PLASTIC PIPE	LF LF	8 5	\$425.00 \$45.00	\$3,400.00 \$225.00	\$76.00 \$14.00	\$608.00 \$70.00	\$302.00 \$44.00	\$2,416.00 \$220.00	\$531.83 \$315.72	\$4,254.64 \$1,578.60	\$1,000.00 \$180.00	\$8,000.00 \$900.00	\$460.00 \$30.00	\$3,680.00 \$150.00	\$370.00 \$490.00	\$2,960.00 \$2,450.00
			4" PERFORATED PIPE	LF	126	\$140.00	\$17,640.00	\$13.00	\$1,638.00	\$13.00	\$1,638.00	\$32.41	\$4,083.66	\$6.00	\$756.00	\$30.00	\$3,780.00	\$90.00	\$11,340.00
49 68	82040	-	CLASS 2 PERMEABLE MATERIAL	CY	1630	\$150.00	\$244,500.00	\$93.00	\$151,590.00	\$107.00	\$174,410.00	\$166.47	\$271,346.10	\$125.00	\$203,750.00	\$210.00	\$342,300.00	\$250.00	\$407,500.00
			CLASS 2 PERMEABLE MATERIAL (BLANKET)	CY	520	\$300.00	\$156,000.00	\$124.00	\$64,480.00	\$140.00	\$72,800.00		\$52,213.20	\$110.00	\$57,200.00	\$100.00	\$52,000.00	\$215.00	\$111,800.00
	92309 04999A		24" ANCHOR ASSEMBLY	EA	10	\$2,000.00 \$5,500.00	\$20,000.00 \$22,000.00	\$3,800.00 \$7,750.00	\$38,000.00 \$31,000.00	\$3,873.00 \$9,499.00	\$38,730.00 \$37,996.00	\$1,521.11 \$12,095.73	\$15,211.10 \$48,382.92	\$4,000.00 \$11,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,500.00 \$4,800.00	\$45,000.00 \$19,200.00	\$5,700.00 \$12,000.00	\$57,000.00
	05307		DRAINAGE INLET (TYPE G1) 12" ALTERNATIVE FLARED END SECTION	EA EA	1	\$1,300.00	\$22,000.00	\$7,750.00	\$31,000.00	\$9,499.00	\$37,996.00 \$1,940.00	\$12,095.73	\$48,382.92 \$1,746.00	\$4,000.00	\$44,000.00 \$4,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$19,200.00 \$1,250.00	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00 \$2,300.00
	05311		18" ALTERNATIVE FLARED END SECTION	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$228.00	\$228.00	\$1,107.00	\$1,107.00	\$946.00	\$946.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
			36" PRECAST CONCRETE PIPE INLET	LF	8	\$1,700.00	\$13,600.00	\$745.00	\$5,960.00	\$1,337.00	\$10,696.00	\$2,356.19	\$18,849.52	\$4,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$680.00	\$5,440.00	\$1,700.00	\$13,600.00
	07225 10136A		48" PRECAST CONCRETE PIPE MANHOLE (STORM DRAIN) REMOVE 12" CORRUGATED METAL PIPE	EA LF	30	\$8,500.00 \$35.00	\$8,500.00 \$1,050.00	\$16,500.00 \$5.00	\$16,500.00 \$150.00	\$11,715.00 \$29.00	\$11,715.00 \$870.00	\$24,401.33 \$20.00	\$24,401.33 \$600.00	\$18,800.00 \$135.00	\$18,800.00 \$4,050.00	\$12,500.00 \$55.00	\$12,500.00 \$1,650.00	\$21,000.00 \$150.00	\$21,000.00 \$4,500.00
	10136A 110359	_	CLEANING, INSPECTING, AND PREPARING CULVERT (EA)	EA	2	\$35.00	\$1,050.00 \$6,000.00	\$3,000,00	\$150.00 \$6,000.00	\$1,191.00	\$870.00 \$2,382.00	\$20.00 \$447.00	\$600.00 \$894.00	\$135.00 \$6,200.00	\$4,050.00 \$12,400.00	\$55.00 \$4,000.00	\$1,650.00 \$8,000.00	\$150.00 \$2,900.00	\$4,500.00 \$5,800.00
	22020		GABION WALL	CY	123	\$650.00	\$79,950.00	\$365.00	\$44,895.00	\$466.00	\$57,318.00	\$386.94	\$47,593.62	\$1,200.00	\$147,600.00	\$900.00	\$110,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$184,500.00
	23095		ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (20 LB, CLASS I, METHOD B) (CY)	CY	3	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$665.00	\$1,995.00	\$489.00	\$1,467.00	\$225.09	\$675.27	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00
01			ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (60LB, CLASS II, METHOD B)	CY	24	\$550.00	\$13,200.00	\$460.00	\$11,040.00	\$725.00	\$17,400.00	\$180.19	\$4,324.56	\$800.00	\$19,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$38,400.00	\$655.00	\$15,720.00
			ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (150LB, CLASS III, METHOD B) ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8)	CY SOYD	23 95	\$1,500.00 \$16.00	\$34,500.00 \$1,520.00	\$594.00 \$11.00	\$13,662.00 \$1,045.00	\$421.00 \$17.00	\$9,683.00 \$1,615.00	\$152.25 \$41.02	\$3,501.75 \$3,896.90	\$700.00 \$18.00	\$16,100.00 \$1,710.00	\$800.00 \$6.00	\$18,400.00 \$570.00	\$555.00 \$11.00	\$12,765.00 \$1,045.00
			MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LB	215	\$5.50	\$1,320.00	\$3.00	\$1,045.00 \$645.00	\$6.00	\$1,290.00		\$2,494.00		\$4,730.00		\$860.00	\$5.50	\$1,043.00
65 75	50006		12" PIPE INLET GRATE	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,191.00	\$1,191.00	\$1,542.00	\$1,542.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
			RECONSTRUCT FENCE (TYPE BW)	LF	28	\$80.00	\$2,240.00	\$120.00	\$3,360.00	\$59.00	\$1,652.00		\$2,380.00	\$195.00			\$1,260.00	\$160.00	\$4,480.00
			REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA EA	57 57	\$40.00 \$40.00	\$2,280.00 \$2,280.00	\$5.00 \$10.00	\$285.00 \$570.00	\$4.00 \$11.00	\$228.00 \$627.00		\$171.00 \$855.00	\$4.00 \$10.00	\$228.00 \$570.00	\$4.00 \$10.00	\$228.00 \$570.00	\$5.00 \$15.00	\$285.00 \$855.00
			REMOVE SIGN	EA EA	3	\$150.00	\$2,280.00	\$200.00	\$570.00	\$521.00	\$1,563.00		\$855.00 \$1,275.00	\$200.00	\$570.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$855.00 \$450.00
			FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMEI	SQFT	15.0	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$55.00	\$825.00		\$675.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$25.00	\$375.00
			ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST	EA	4	\$510.00	\$2,040.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$657.00	\$2,628.00		\$2,200.00	\$725.00	\$2,900.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$675.00	\$2,700.00
			MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (8' STEEL POST)	LF	375 2	\$58.00	\$21,750.00	\$63.00	\$23,625.00	\$78.00 \$5,369.00	\$29,250.00		\$23,250.00	\$63.00 \$6,300.00	\$23,625.00 \$12,600.00	\$63.00 \$6,300.00	\$23,625.00 \$12,600.00	\$200.00 \$4,800.00	\$75,000.00
			ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM (TL-2) 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	EA LF	1086	\$5,200.00 \$5.00	\$10,400.00 \$5,430.00	\$6,300.00 \$7.00	\$12,600.00 \$7,602.00	\$5,369.00 \$11.00	\$10,738.00 \$11,946.00	. ,	\$8,000.00 \$5,430.00	\$6,300.00		\$6,300.00	\$12,600.00 \$9,774.00	\$4,800.00 \$5.00	\$9,600.00 \$5,430.00
			REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	1086	\$4.50	\$4,887.00	\$5.00	\$5,430.00	\$9.00	\$9,774.00		\$10,860.00		\$9,774.00	\$8.50	\$9,774.00	\$10.00	\$10,860.00
			MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$448,203.74	\$448,203.74	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$164,160.00	\$164,160.00	\$264,697.03	\$264,697.03	\$338,000.00	\$338,000.00	\$308,000.00	\$308,000.00	\$520,000.00	\$520,000.00
						TOTAL	\$4,482,037	TOTAL	\$2,547,171.00	TOTAL	\$2,845,348.00	TOTAL	\$3,283,175.10	TOTAL	\$3,417,742.02	TOTAL	\$3,538,309.02	TOTAL	\$5,377,777.00

Bid Tabs - NFM Mrd -/ xlsx, Summary